
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
13:00 A  SSF Fortuna… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
3 17 13 5 11 2

251 7
15:15 17:17

24:22
╳

13
1
15

3
19

5
20

6
23

9
25

Auszeit

13:14
20:21

Ende
13:13 B  1. FC Spich S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
9 2 21 18 4 14

2219 1
20:20 14:15

1
14

2
17

6
18

8
21

9
22

10 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
13:16 B  1. FC Spich R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
7 1 2 16 3 19

239 4
11:11 19:23

╳

6
15

1
10
16

2
11
18

3
12
19

4
13
22

5
14
23

Auszeit

Ende
13:41 A  SSF Fortuna… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 13 5 11 2 3

251 7
15:14 6:9
18:18 14:13

0
6
16

1
8
17

2
12
21

3
13
23

4
14
24

5
15
25

Auszeit

3:4
16:16

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐ 
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐ 
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 4 wU18
Frauen

B  1. FC Spich vs. SSF Fortuna Bonn A
Spiel 31 12.03.2023 13:00 Uhr

Asselbachschule
53842 Troisdorf 
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B  1. FC Spich 12/14
1 Wittouck, Sophie X
2 Radon, Hannah Au… X
3 Asbach, Nadja Malin X
4 Kämpfe, Marie Sophie X
7 Sikorski, Victoria X
9 Breunig, Lucy X

10 Casallo Castaneda, A…
14 Kinstler, Kristina X
16 Greulich, Nika X
18 Meyer, Annika X
19 Rondorf, Anna-Lena X
21 Bose, Julia X
B  Libero
B  Offizielle
T Hermann, Carolin E

CT Bartz, Nele E

C

A  SSF Fortuna… 10/14
1 Krajewski, Soraya-Ni… X
2 Aamara, Rania X
3 Pierre, Sophie X
5 Opara, Celine X
7 Karakulak, ElifNehir X

11 Hein, Carolina X
13 Wagenbreth, Lea X
14 Bondar, Maria
17 Ropertz, Finja X
32 Grell, Elisabeth X
A  Libero

32 Grell, Elisabeth X
A  Offizielle
T Becker, Tom

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  1. FC Spich SSF Fortuna… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 2 0 22 1 13 25 1 3 2
0 2 0 23 2 25 25 1 4 2

3
0 4 0 45 38 50 2 7 4
Start: 13:00 Ende: 13:41 Dauer: 0:41

Sieger: SSF Fortuna Bonn

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Offermann , Franzi 1 Brill, Sofia
2 Wagemann, Lea 2 Decker, Shonagh

Schreiber 3
Schr. Willerscheid, Ayleen 4

Assist. Reintges, Christian
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